06-01-147
EN-0400Char-Lynn®
General Purpose Hydraulic Motors
J-2 Series
Geroler Motor 002
Parts Information
2
J-2 Series Parts Dwg/List

procedures.
Each Order Must Include the Following:
How to Order Replacement Parts
1. Product Number
2. Date Code
3. Part Name
4. Part Number
5. Quantity of Parts
Char-Lynn®
Product number
Eaton Limited, Hydraulics Division
Glenrothes, Scotland KY7-4NW
Product Number
129  0000  000
Product Line
Identification
Number
Product
Identification
Number
Engineering
Change
Code
Week of
Year 01
Thru 52
Last
Number
of Year
Date Code
00  0
J-2 Series
Displ. cm3/r [in3/r] / Product Number 129-xxxx
31,6 [1.93]19,8 [1.21]12,9 [  .79]
5/8 inch Straight
Port
Size
Port
Location
End Port
Motors
Side Port
Motors
9/16-18 UNF - 2B O-ring (2)
Shaft
11/16 inch Straight
M14 x 1,5 - 6H O-ring (2)
16 mm Straight
18 mm Straight
Splined — Metric
5/8 inch Straight
11/16 inch Straight
16 mm Straight
18 mm Straight
18 mm Straight
Splined — Metric
Two Bolt Mounting Flange Kit (for 3/8 inch Mounting Bolts) — Kit Number 60552 ( includes 5 screws — 1/4-28 UNF - 2B)
Two Bolt Mounting Flange Kit (for M8 Mounting Bolts) — Kit Number 60553 ( includes 5 screws — M6 x 1 - 6H)
9/16-18 UNF - 2B O-ring (2)
M14 x 1,5 - 6H O-ring (2)
Mounting
Holes (5)
1/4-28 UNF 2B
M6 x 1 - 6H
1/4-28 UNF 2B
M6 x 1 - 6H
G 1/4 (BSP) (2)
16 mm Straight
18 mm Straight
Splined — Metric
M6 x 1 - 6H
G 3/8 (BSP) (2)
16 mm Straight